Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=OPTIFISK PRIJZENMEETING

Location=BLOSO Herentals
Time=20:52:15

Date=1/05/2014

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version =

60m Ben Dames Time
Heat:1

1078
217
1237
1238
46

2226

AU WN -

60m Ben Dames Time
Heat:2

756
62
1770
828
9964
212

U WN

60m Ben Dames Time
Heat:3

461
61
65
1504
649
9965
810
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60m Ben Dames Time
Heat:4

37

45

43

57

954
63

U WN -

60m Ben Dames Time
Heat:5

42
2227
9945
216
465
805

U WN

60m Ben Heren Time
Heat:1

6593
7659
7665
6604
6827
8764

U WN

60m Ben Heren Time
Heat:2

7143
7952
8393
7794
6819

6600

AU WN

60m Ben Heren Time
Heat:3

6597
9233
6838
7147
7152
7047
6822

NoU s WwN e

Polsstok Min Meisjes/Jongens

:13:

:13:

:13:

:13:

:13:

:13:

:13:

:13:

2011h12
09

Van Wemmel Lotte
Vervoort Emma
Vleugels Kirsten
Vleugels Lobke
Jacobien Lenne
Embrechts Marie

09

Van Roosendael Merel
Horemans Diete

Van Kerckhoven Lore
Tops Sien

Melis Robine

Van Aelten Hannah

09

Laenen Margot
Lemmens Elise
Mellemans Maaike
Aerts Jytte

Verwaest Lotte
Janssens Elise
Willepenninckx Amber

09

Van De Velde Remone
Florus Elise
Walschaers Marieke
Geudens Nore
Smeyers Anouk

De Clippeleer Elien

09

Vermeiren Noor

Pacque Gitte

Hermans Fleur
Verstappen Maia

De Meulemeester Floor
Geeraerts Kendra

26

Van Den Broeck Lucas
Kenis Louis

Maes Jef

Kril Elias
Terclavers Sam

De Bal Lars

26

De Cat Mika

Bruyns Warre

Florus Berne

Van Roosendael Mathis
Aerts Senne

Glassee Simon

26

Boeckx Floris
Coremans Arne

Van Tigchelt Joeri
Hermans Thomas
Suetens Kyano
Seghers Dario
Florus Mathias

Time :14:21

www.timetronics.be

05
06
05
05
06

05
05
06
06
06
06
07

05
06
06
06
06
06

05

07
06
06
05

05
05
05
07
07
06

05
05
06
05
05
07
07

LOND
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
NA

ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
LOND
ACHL

10.31
10.65
10.98
11.37
11.38
12.30

10.24
11.01
11.49
11.58
12.21
12.29

10.64
10.89
11.22
11.90
12.06
12.12
12.76

10.26
10.86
10.97
11.58
11.61
11.72

10.34
10.40
11.02
11.45
12.15
12.90

9.56

10.53
10.91
11.72
11.85
14.14

10.15
10.31
10.49
10.85
11.44
13.24

10.19
10.32
10.66
11.51
11.66
12.42
12.42



Heat:1
3659
3661
7422
6247
4193
6926
5035
3805
4622

0 4576
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Desmedt Jens

Torfs Kwinten
Timmermans Loes
Fall Diara
Vanlangenaker Jules
Hooyberghs Fleur
Hiroux Philippe
Lembrechts Ruben
Lehaen Dries

De Smedt Rens

Ver Min Jongens Time :13:45

Heat:1
3661
3970
3664
3660
4078
3658
3808
4460
4232

0 5239

1 3663
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Kogel Pup Meisjes (2kg)
Heat:1

1 3907
2 3357
3 3369
4 4528
5 3345
6 3350
7 3352
8 3769
9 3351
10 3946
11 4045
12 3359
13 9963
14 5085
15 3354
16 3353
17 3346
18 3964

Hoog Pup Jongens Time
Heat:1

1 77
1 1285
3 1318
4 83
5 84
6 531
7 98
7 105
9 973
10 630
11 1598
12 806
13 752
14 80

Hockey Ben Meisjes Time

Heat:1
1 461
2 37
3 756
4 62
5 2227
6 217
7 46
8 1237
9 63
10 828
11 42
12 43
13 2226
14 61
15 465
16 1552
17 810

Torfs Kwinten
Gillis-d'hamers Tijl
Heylen Bob
Glassee Ruben
Thielens Jeroen
Van Reusel Senne
Theeuwes Robbe
Van Tichelt Brent
Van Looy Ruben
Everarts Emile
Herremans Jordy

Time :13:59

Vanlangenaker Charlotte
Van Aelten Laura
Megens Lore

Noyens Jolien
Marien Kjersti
Herremans Lani
Helsen Louise
Embrechts Ann-sofie
De Schutter Luna
Leyten Lune

Vanuxem Laly
Pauwels Hanne
Walschaers Paulien
Geeraerts Yenka
Geudens Yane

Van De Perre Stien
Wils Jana

Verwaest Janne

14:05

Torfs Robbe
Vanooteghem Wout
Bruyns Tijs
Philips Arno
Laenen Mees
Gillis-d'hamers Wannes
Van Tigchelt Wim
Faes Willem
Claes Jonathan
Van Gelder Senne
Beirinckx Wout
Bogaars Tom*

De Bal Wout
Glassee Illian

:14:29

Laenen Margot

Van De Velde Remone
Van Roosendael Merel
Horemans Diete
Pacque Gitte
Vervoort Emma
Jacobien Lenne
Vleugels Kirsten

De Clippeleer Elien
Tops Sien

Vermeiren Noor
Walschaers Marieke
Embrechts Marie
Lemmens Elise

De Meulemeester Floor
Koppert Elisabeth
Willepenninckx Amber

01
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02

01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01

03
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
03

04
03

ACHL
ACHL
RCT

ACHL
TACT
ARAC
RCT

ACHL
RCT

ATAC

ACHL
LOND
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
LOND
ACHL

TACT
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
LOND
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
LYRA
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL

.61
.51
.41
.21
.11
.11
.11
.81
.81
.56
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.53
.09
.82
.81
.77
.71
.63
.56
.48
.46
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.30
.30
.20
.15
.15
.15
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.05
.05
.05
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17.09
16.15
14.22
12.85
12.29
11.78
11.44
11.35
11.23
11.20
10.91
10.82
10.55
10.16
9.94

9.92

9.61



18 954

19 1770
20 65
21 1504
22 1238
23 45
24 649
25 212
26 805
27 9965
28 216
29 9945
30 9964
31 57

60m Pup Dames Time
Heat:1

3345
3907
3369
3357
4528
4358

U WN -

60m Pup Dames Time
Heat:2

3353
3354
3351
4045
3352
9963

U WN

60m Pup Dames Time
Heat:3

3359
3769
3350
3946
3964
5085
3346

No s wWwN e

Ver Ben Jongens Time

Heat:1
1 6593
2 7659
3 6597
4 9233
5 8393
6 7952
7 7152
8 6838
9 7143
10 7665
11 6827
12 7794
13 7147
14 6604
15 6819
16 6600
17 6822
18 8764

Kogel Min Meisjes (2kg)

Heat:1

6926
6880
6755
7273
6260
6787
7511
6249
6554
7062
6244

H = OO0 JoU & WN

= o

60m Pup Heren Time
Heat:1

1 77
1285
3 973

\S)

Smeyers Anouk

Van Kerckhoven Lore
Mellemans Maaike
Aerts Jytte
Vleugels Lobke
Florus Elise
Verwaest Lotte
Van Aelten Hannah
Geeraerts Kendra
Janssens Elise
Verstappen Maia
Hermans Fleur
Melis Robine
Geudens Nore

:14:07

Marien Kjersti

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Megens Lore

Van Aelten Laura
Noyens Jolien
Koppert Emma-louise

:14:07

Van De Perre Stien
Geudens Yane

De Schutter Luna
Vanuxem Laly
Helsen Louise
Walschaers Paulien

:14:07

Pauwels Hanne
Embrechts Ann-sofie
Herremans Lani
Leyten Lune
Verwaest Janne
Geeraerts Yenka
Wils Jana

:14:34

Van Den Broeck Lucas
Kenis Louis

Boeckx Floris
Coremans Arne

Florus Berne

Bruyns Warre

Suetens Kyano

Van Tigchelt Joeri
De Cat Mika

Maes Jef

Terclavers Sam

Van Roosendael Mathis
Hermans Thomas

Kril Elias

Aerts Senne

Glassee Simon

Florus Mathias

De Bal Lars

Time :14:53

Hooyberghs Fleur
Buttiens Diede
Meeus Marthe

Van Damme Lindsay
Faes Elien

Stuyck Laura
Smets Nienke

Van Turnhout Jorin
Diawara Anta
Manghelinckx Lies
Wils Hanne

:14:27

Torfs Robbe
Vanooteghem Wout
Claes Jonathan

03
04
03
04
03
04

04
04
03
03
03
04

04

04
03
03
03
03

01
01
02
01
01

02
02
02
01
02

03
04
03

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
NA

NA

ACHL

ACHL
TACT
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ARAC
ACHL
ARAC
LOND
ACHL
LOND
ARAC
ACHL
LOND
LOND
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

.17

.00
.82
.80
.36
.91
.25
.92
.66
.34
.29
.86
.81
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9.73

10.00
10.07
11.29

9.97
9.98
10.51
10.67
11.09
11.45

10.02
10.78
10.80
11.04
11.40
11.63
11.82
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60m Pup Heren

Heat:2

U WN -

60m Pup Heren

Heat:3

U W

Hoog Pup Meisjes

Heat:1

WO WN

[ee]

10
11
11
13
14
14
14
17

80m Min Dames

Heat:1

U WN

80m Min Dames

Heat:2

U WN

80m Min Heren

Heat:1

U WN

80m Min Heren

Heat:2

U WN

80m Min Heren

Heat:3

U WN -

Ver Ben Meisjes

Heat:1

83
84

Time

88
98
806
630
1598

Time

1318
105
9966
752
80

Philips Arno
Laenen Mees

:14:27

Van Den Broeck Jonas
Van Tigchelt Wim
Bogaars Tom*

Van Gelder Senne
Beirinckx Wout

:14:27

Bruyns Tijs

Faes Willem

Van Wemmel Sander
De Bal Wout
Glassee Illian

Time :15:38

3345
3907
3369
3357
3351
3354
3353
3946
3359
3769
3346
3964
3350
4528
4358
3352
5085

Time

6787
7511
6755
7272
6249
6244

Time

7273
6880
7422
6554
7062
6260

Time

3659
4232
3661
3805
4460

Time

3880
3658
4193
5239
3660

Time

3970
3808
4078
3664
3663

Marien Kjersti
Vanlangenaker Charlotte
Megens Lore

Van Aelten Laura

De Schutter Luna
Geudens Yane

Van De Perre Stien
Leyten Lune

Pauwels Hanne
Embrechts Ann-sofie
Wils Jana

Verwaest Janne
Herremans Lani
Noyens Jolien
Koppert Emma-louise
Helsen Louise
Geeraerts Yenka

:14:58

Stuyck Laura

Smets Nienke

Meeus Marthe
Mertens Merel

Van Turnhout Jorin
Wils Hanne

:14:58

Van Damme Lindsay
Buttiens Diede
Timmermans Loes
Diawara Anta
Manghelinckx Lies
Faes Elien

:15:08

Desmedt Jens

Van Looy Ruben
Torfs Kwinten
Lembrechts Ruben
Van Tichelt Brent

:15:08

Horemans Seppe

Van Reusel Senne
Vanlangenaker Jules
Everarts Emile
Glassee Ruben

:15:08

Gillis-d'hamers Tijl
Theeuwes Robbe
Thielens Jeroen
Heylen Bob

Herremans Jordy

Time :15:54

04

03
04
03
04
03

03
03
03
04
03

01
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
02
01
01

01

01
02
01

02
01
02
01

02
02
02
02
02

ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
LYRA

ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
TACT
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL

LOND
ARAC
ARAC
LOND
ACHL
ACHL

LOND
ACHL
RCT

LOND
LOND
ACHL

ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

VMOL
ACHL
TACT
LOND
ACHL

LOND
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

9.77
DNS

9.73
9.99
10.04
10.72
11.20

9.56
9.60
10.02
10.89
12.86
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o
o

12.05
12.60
12.97
13.35
14.57
15.07

11.69
11.87
11.92
12.44
12.46
13.00

10.97
11.56
11.65
12.15
12.40

12.02
12.28
12.54
12.80
13.18

12.04
12.26
12.42
12.87
13.47
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

37
756
2227
42
62
1078
43
45
461
217
1237
465
9945
46
65
828
61
57
63
954
1238
1552
2226
1504
216
9964
649
810
212
1770
805
9965

Hockey Ben Jongens

Heat:1

Kogel Pup Jongens (2kg)

Heat:1

W oUW WN -

O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

0o WN

o

10
11
12
13

9233
7659
6593
6838
8393
7665
6597
7143
7147
7952
6819
6604
7794
6600
6827
8764
6822
7047

77
105
1285
973
83
531
98
1318
630
806
88
752
80

Van De Velde Remone
Van Roosendael Merel
Pacque Gitte
Vermeiren Noor
Horemans Diete

Van Wemmel Lotte
Walschaers Marieke
Florus Elise

Laenen Margot
Vervoort Emma
Vleugels Kirsten

De Meulemeester Floor
Hermans Fleur
Jacobien Lenne
Mellemans Maaike
Tops Sien

Lemmens Elise
Geudens Nore

De Clippeleer Elien
Smeyers Anouk
Vleugels Lobke
Koppert Elisabeth
Embrechts Marie
Aerts Jytte
Verstappen Maia
Melis Robine
Verwaest Lotte
Willepenninckx Amber
Van Aelten Hannah
Van Kerckhoven Lore
Geeraerts Kendra
Janssens Elise

:15:23

Coremans Arne

Kenis Louis

Van Den Broeck Lucas
Van Tigchelt Joeri
Florus Berne

Maes Jef

Boeckx Floris

De Cat Mika

Hermans Thomas
Bruyns Warre

Aerts Senne

Kril Elias

Van Roosendael Mathis
Glassee Simon
Terclavers Sam

De Bal Lars

Florus Mathias
Seghers Dario

Time :15:19

Torfs Robbe

Faes Willem
Vanooteghem Wout
Claes Jonathan
Philips Arno
Gillis-d'hamers Wannes
Van Tigchelt Wim
Bruyns Tijs

Van Gelder Senne
Bogaars Tom*

Van Den Broeck Jonas
De Bal Wout

Glassee Illian

Hamer Jun/Sen Dames (4kg) Al'Okkee Time :18:50

Heat:1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
Polsstokpringen
Heat:1

1

1444
213

9958
1577
2335
2116
2541

3m60

9957

Boumkwo Jolien
Sterckendries Vanessa
Damen Carolijn
Vanuytven Valentien
Vos Ingrid

Locrel Anne Julie
Keulemans Miriam

Kranse Sam

05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
07
05
07

06
07
07
07

03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
03

93
95
90
89
66
86
67

Tuinaanleg Van Rooy Marcel Time :17:32

92

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
LOND
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
NA

ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
LOND

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
LOND
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

RCG
SPVI
NED
ACHL
ACW
CABW
WIBO

NED

FNNMNNMNNOMNMNNMNMNNNNMNNDMNMNNMNNNMNMNNMNMNDNNNNNMNNMNNOWOWWWWWW
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=

26.12
24.12
22.01
21.77
21.52
20.86
20.65
20.29
17.41
17.41
14.25
13.10
13.05
11.09
10.30
7.94

.14
.44
.30

.02
.34
.23
.04
.87
.81
.40
.18
.08

[S,BNC, IS, B G, BN, o) W o ) Mo RN BN BEN IEN Vo]

62.44
58.81
45.01
34.32
33.20
29.78
26.86

BR + Bonus
Bonus
Bonus

Bonus



1585
2118
149
2859
22
1851
9959

0~ U U WwWN

Marynissen Wim

Van Nuffelen Thomas
Boonen Jannes
Sterckx Jesse
Bienens Michiel

Van Campfort Jesse
Heymans Killiana

100m AC Heren KBC Bank Time :17:10

Heat:1 Wind : 1.0
90
1209
180
5819
413
1942

U WN

De Vooght Jasper
Versmissen Bart
Verbaarschot Nick¥*
Provo Tom
Vanhemel Pieter

De Bruyne Angelo

100m AC Heren KBC Bank Time :17:10

Heat:2 Wind : 1.2
2913
2450
1660
2132
2416
87

331

Noo s wN e

Roefs Steyn
Gybels Niels
Claessens Bart
Van Reusel Jens
Janssen Robbe
Hagen Michiel
Wynants Jarne

100m AC Heren KBC Bank Time :17:10

Heat:3 Wind : 0.9
2983
4951
91

69
2889
332
326

Nouv s WwWN e

Discus Jun Heren (1,750kg) Borg Bouw Time :17:54

Heat:1
1 34

Devos Michel Andre
De Smedt Serge
Slegers Niko
Rombaut Stijn
Havermans Mike
Roelen Joeri
Vlassenbroeck Liam

Goovaerts Jens

Discus Sen Heren (2kg) Borg Bouw Time :18:14

Heat:1

1384
9956
1284
2121
2088
1221
1308
5827
2221
2301

Nood Wi

Bras Sem

Orbons Etienne
Verbrugghe Jurgen
Gevers Bjorn

Truyts Timothy
Geukens Bart

Goossens Bjorn
Peetrain Filip

Van Den Schoor Tim
Vanderheijden Mathias

Hoog AC Dames Advocaat Tom Ryken Time :17:41

Heat:1

3381
1408
1480
841
1049
18
1227

N0 WN

Helsen Elise

De Prijck Karen
Van Den Broeck Leen
Vissers Emma

Van Laer Kim

Van Hal Shauni
Goossens Andrea

100m AC Dames ACB Tax Consult Time :16:59

Heat:1 Wind : 0.7
3386
182
659

18
3551
1138
1320

Noo s W

Brosens Stefanie
Horemans Jana
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
Van Hal Shauni

Jacops Bieke

Acke Sarah

Govaerts Sofie

100m AC Dames ACB Tax Consult Time :16:59

Heat:2 Wind : 1.1
2379
935

19
1127
3511

U W N

Thys Veronique
Ceulemans Marlies
Chody Maren
Jordens Silken
Goossens Julie

100m AC Dames ACB Tax Consult Time :16:59

88

96
98
96
93
97

98
73
96
00
97
99

95

98
93
92
94
94
95
94

76
93
96
99
97

AVKA
AVZK
ABES
BVAC
ACHL
ABES
NED

DEIN
VMOL
ATAC
LYRA
ACW

DEIN

ATAC
LYRA
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
VMOL
ACHL

ACHL
ATAC
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

DUFF

OEH
NED
HAC
VOLH
ACBR
LOOI
ACHL
OEH
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ABES
AVLO
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ATAC
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
OLSE
LOOI

ACHL
WIBO
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

.26

.86
.71
.71
.71
.56

W wwwwbd b

11.66
11.72
11.76
11.80
11.85
11.88

11.72
12.05
12.16
12.26
12.41
12.47
12.67

12.07
12.41
12.52
12.74
13.35
13.77
14.21

38.45

51.08
48.67
45.05
44.95
42.73
37.717
30.35
NM

NM

NM

.63
.60

.50
.45
.45
.35

R S T =

12.79
13.06
13.13
13.15
13.47
13.47
13.78

13.43
13.71
13.83
14.09
14.09

Bonus
Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus

Bonus



Heat:3

AU WN -

Wind

: 0.8
1126 Moons Lore
658 Verheyen Eef
2510 Luyckx Tilly
303 Robben Jinthe
656 Van Doninck Lore
890 Cools Lena

100m Andersvaliden D+H BASF Time :17:05

Heat:1

U WN =

Wind

: 0.4
1420 Kennis - 21 Kevin
1784 Peeters Rob
1302 Buijsen T37 Koen
1304 Moron - 38 Adam
1618 Van Acker - T44 Marijke

Ver Cad Heren SD Worx Time :18:09

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Ver Schol

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5

Heren

Kogel J/S Dames

Heat:1

W JOoU W WN

58 Van Hove Arne

331 Wynants Jarne

332 Roelen Joeri

60 Marien Sverre

69 Rombaut Stijn

523 Vermeiren Jef

326 Vlassenbroeck Liam

SD Worx Time :18:09

2900 Ducene Vincent
2945 Van Dyck Jorn
2140 Caerels Rik

2137 Van Turnhout Jens
2134 Goetschalckx Rigo

(4kg) CC Locus Time :18:15

1444 Boumkwo Jolien

213 Sterckendries Vanessa
3484 Verlinden Sophie

1111 Van Nerom Nele

330 Meylemans Nele

837 Van Laer Griet

1441 Gys Elke

2116 Locrel Anne Julie

100m AC Dames ACB Tax Consult Time :17:21

Heat:1

100m AC
Heat:1

800m AC
Heat:1

W ~JoU > WN

Wind

: 0.9
1197 Vereecken Elke
9960 Bauer Anais
347 Van Hoeck Ine
3638 Smets Ibich
1689 Asomaning Stephanie
204 Rutsaert Regine
657 Proost Dora
49 Vermonden Julie

Heren KBC Bank Time :17:41

=W N

Wind

: -0.2
2020 De Pauw Brent
24 Mees Jef
1526 Van Herck Yoni
1011 Raets Glenn

9948 Sesay Adel

Dames Vercammen Boekhoudkantoor Time :17:36

O ooJOU b WN -

1044 Van Accom Sofie
3295 Scheldeman Lotte
1674 Segers Sara

988 Lauwers Sofie
1054 Deboth Eline
1545 Raes Jessie

1058 Pardaens Hanne
3116 Dockx Lieze

9953 Reiser Ann

347 Van Hoeck Ine

800m AC Heren OPTIFISK Time :18:17

Heat:1

S w N

2812 Debjani Ismael
2718 Balhan Pierre Antoine
679 Screve Alexandre

2597 Kebron Quentin

99
00
76
99
99
99

91
87
85
85
87

97
98
98
98
98

93
95
79
92
96
90
81
86

84

96
97
90
95
99
99

93

93
89
90

89
97
85
91
92

94
97
97
96

90
92
95

ACHL
ACHL
ABES
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

OLSE
LYRA
PARA
PARA
KAPE

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

OLSE
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

RCG
SPVI
WIBO
OEH
RCG
ACHL
ACHL
CABW

VOLH
LUX

ACHL
AVZK
KAAG
DCLA
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
SLE

ACHL
ADD
SPVI
RAM
DCLA
HAC
ACP
BONH
LUX
ACHL

CABW
RESC
MOHA
RFCL

14.35
14.51
14.69
14.86
15.21
15.48

14.41
15.63
17.88
18.60
18.80

.26
.13
.85
.76
.54
.34

CoR I, B ]

.08
.59
.49
.92
.88

o ooy

15.00
12.75
12.66
12.08
11.29
10.99
10.73
8.43

12.21
12.45
12.50
12.86
12.89
12.90
12.91
12.94

11.40
11.45
11.47
11.62
DIS

:08.78
:09.31
:10.61
:11.08
:12.71
:13.10
:13.55
:14.86
:18.38
DNF

NNMNNNNMNNDNDNDNDN

:48.78
:49.08
:49.48
:49.94

= e

+2.
+2.
-0.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+2.

+1.
+0.
+1.
-0.
+2.

RO BR R OWR

N OWWwN

5.23m
5.10m

4.05m

4.81m

Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus

Bonus

Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus

Bonus
Bonus

Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus



800m AC
Heat:2

800m AC
Heat:1

800m AC
Heat:2

800m AC
Heat:3

Hamer Jun Heren

Heat:1

Hamer Sen Heren

Heat:1

O oo ~Jou;m

186

1875
2407
1676
2753
1706
3108

Vandeputte Aurele
Hamdi Ali

Baeten Stijn

Vints Wouter
Cardillo Joachim
Van Den Broeck Jan
Froidmont Arnaud

Heren OPTIFISK Time :18:17

0oV WN

Dames Vercammen

H WO oOJOU s WN

Dames Vercammen

= = WO JoU s WN

= o

Dames Vercammen

== 0o JoU & WNE

= o

U WN

1013
9961
1017
1730
2627
1346
1021
1558
24

367
1048
1185
1270
836
3115
974
1261
827
828
348

60
3191
4153
3377
1896
1450
1215
148
510
809
9954
1045

1726
3406
253
930
50
3144
9
1269
551
171
3118
2368

(6kg) Entron Technics Time :19:22

9999

(7,260kg) Entron Technics Time :19:07

2415
2280
2221
9956
1308

Van Den Bossche Brian
Weijers Sjoerd
Verbiest Maarten

De Veylder Koen
Doumont Damien
Jongenelen Koen
Verbiest Thomas
Groffen Andy

Mees Jef

Boekhoudkantoor Time

Vandeputte Hanne
Vermeulen Kaat
Van Doninck Janna
Vandenbroucke Cameron
Boonen Jolien
Dalle Louise
Dekens Kimberley
Corstjens Erika
Dalemans Eline

De Meyer Jolien
Hanssens Annelies

Boekhoudkantoor Time

Beddeleem Ellen
Van Maele Heidi
Bossut Mathilde
Marien Laura
Beerlandt Natacha
Mathieu Camille
Groffen Vicky
Onzea Sofie
Daelman Nina
Hendrickx Nele
Jacobi Britt
Caers Dorien

Boekhoudkantoor Time

Voet Enya

Slos Nele

Vermeulen Ilke

Van Kerkhoven Debbie
Lembrechts Elien
Bastiaens Elise

De Bruyn Jo

Six Sofia

Dupont Marion

Van Herck Yinthe
Lambrechts Christel
Drouard Wendy

Geen deelnemers

De Coster Tim
Vanmassenhove Timothy
Van Den Schoor Tim
Orbons Etienne
Goossens Bjorn

Hoog AC Heren Renomar Time :19:15

Heat:1

g WN

1209
2900
1751
180

1401

Versmissen Bart
Ducene Vincent
Jacobs Brett
Verbaarschot Nick*
Cool Ranec

95

94
94
88
89
89

96
78
97
97
90
99
94
95
99
94
97

92
97
96
89
96
98
00

95
95
97
76

83
87
85
92
87

87
97
94
96

HAC

GRIM
BONH
ROBA
RFCL
LAT

RESC

ACHL
NED
ACHL
EA
DAMP
HAMM
ACHL
AVKA
ACHL

HAC
ACHL
ACHL
EAH
ACHL
BONH
DEIN
AVT
RCG
RCG
ACHL

DEIN
VAC
ATH
GRIM
SER
FCHA
AVKA
ARAC
LAT
BONH
NED
ACHL

VAC

DEIN
AVKA
ROBA
ACHL
ACHL
BONH
EAH

MOHA
ARAC
BONH
ACHL

NM

DCLA
HAC
ACHL
NED
ACHL

VMOL
OLSE
ADD

ATAC
ACHL

:50.06
:50.68
:51.09
:53.98
:56.16
DNF

DNF

N el

:53.18
:53.57
:53.81
:54.22
:54.40
:54.44
:55.17
:56.56
DNF

I R e e L

:16.65
:17.13
:17.66
:18.45
:19.09
:19.27
:19.43
:19.82
:20.09
:24.00
DNF

NDNNNNDNNDDNDNDNDN

:22.47
:22.94
:23.26
:23.40
:23.51
:24.22
:$24.22
:24.56
:26.65
:31.07
:34.15
DNF

NNNNDNNDNDNDNDNNDN

:25.24
:27.75
:30.98
:31.30
:33.00
:33.86
:34.31
:34.41
:34.69
:48.63
:04.48
DNF

WINDNMNNMNNNMNNMNNMDNDNDN

58.84
52.59
46.99
41.62
38.75

.96
.90
.85

e

.70

Bonus
Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus
Bonus
Bonus

Bonus
Bonus



3506
58
2140
60

0 523

= WO 03O0

Willemsen Koen
Van Hove Arne
Caerels Rik
Marien Sverre
Vermeiren Jef

800m AC Heren OPTIFSIK Time :19:14

Heat:1

3085
730
976
104
1822
975
72
526
323
1238
1190
1008

= = 0o JoU & WN

= o

Bazin Mike

Nihoul Simon
Vertommen Filip
Van Dyck Niels
Smolders Jo

Van Belle Joeri
Demeersseman Ruben
Steenwerckx Cedric
Geens Jonas
Paternoster Maxim
Coene Stijn

Van De Gender Jelle

800m AC Heren OPTIFSIK Time :19:14

Heat:2

1757
185
2995
5989
1166
4199
176
271
603
1401

W ooJOU b WN -

Van Minnebruggen Egwin
D'hoore Raf

Piette Gaetan

Van Opstal Jeroen
Molkens Tim

Verhaert Kris

Geeroms Jeroen

Van Aken Bo

Vanoppen Thomas

Cool Ranec

800m AC Heren OPTIFSIK Time :19:14

Heat:3

2139
974

1025
629

2627
2559
2391
4659
3255
2021
2302

W oOoJOU > WN -

Bruers Yann

Van Belle Glenn
Renap Nils

Fevrier Thomas
Grosemans Anton
Van Tichelt Gilian
Brabant Wout
Steurs Wim
Debosschere Clement
Van Dyck Domien
Paternoster Julien

800m AC Heren OPTIFSIK Time :19:14

Heat:4

800m AC
Heat:5

2341
4746
56
2630
2662
2725
537
59
65
330
15
1307

H = OWo0oJoU s WN

= o

Lievens Michael
Peeters Joris
Janssen Roel
Meunier Basile
Vermeulen Niels
De Pauw Robin
Borstlap Dries
Boeckx Stefan
Van Dyck Wies
Gielis Joos
Govaert Tomas
Goossens Andy

Heren OPTIFSIK Time :19:14

1356
3400
2621
2888
1154
1012
2190
140

1292
1002
541

399

H = WOWooJoU e WN

= o

Mortelmans Maarten
Van De Wouwer Dorian
Van Opstal Arne
Balhan Robin

Van De Velde Joris
Bierinckx Vincent
Vriens Lukas
Schillebeeckx Sep
Prims Jo

Van Waeyenberghe Yelle
Gielen Bram

Op De Beeck Frederic

800m AC Heren OPTIFSIK Time :19:14

Heat:6

1 1437
2 26
3 1180

Van Herck Yirco
Geentjens Hannes
De Lepeleire Bert

72

98
00
00

79

85
79
93
78
96
00
99
91

93
93
94
95
98
97
98
64
98
89

94
96

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

CRAC
CRAC
BONH
LOOT
GENK
BONH
VAC

ROBA
ACHL
BONH
DEIN
ACHL

AVKA
HAC

CABW
RAM

WIBO
ACHL
LOND
LOND
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
BONH
ACHL
CRAC
GENK
ACHL
BONH
DCLA
ATH

ACHL
BONH

ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
DAMP
AVKA
LOND
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
BONH
ACHL

DUFF
CRAC
VAC

SPA

ROBA
ACHL
ACHL
ROBA
ACHL
ATAC
DCLA
ACHL

ARAC
ACHL
DEIN

.70
.65
.65
.55
.50

N el

:59.62
:59.98
:00.86
:01.00
:01.09
:01.68
:02.04
:02.63
:02.80
:03.06
:09.08
DNF

NNNNMNNMNNDNDNNRE R

:05.17
:06.12
:06.80
:07.10
:07.31
:07.83
:08.22
:08.87
:10.71
DNF

NNMNNNMNNMNNMDNDDNDN

:05.08
:05.33
:05.62
:06.19
:07.61
:08.36
:09.87
:11.35
:11.59
DNF

DNF

NN NNNDNNDDNDNDN

:14.79
:14.85
:15.13
:18.60
:19.27
:22.93
:24.03
:27.42
:32.44
:33.62
:34.50
DNF

NNNNNDNNDDNDDNDNDNDN

:54.97
:56.78
:57.42
:57.49
:57.72
:57.87
:58.42
:58.83
:59.38
:59.99
:00.26
DNF

N e S e e

1:58.21
1:59.73
2:00.58

Bonus

Bonus
Bonus



3003
20
88
1015
2192
1754
21
2860
2475

H = O 0o Jo U

= o

Polsstokspringen 2m80 Landmeter-&Expertise Verbeeck Time :20:14

Heat:1
1555
650
2945
180
2134
1359
2416
4792
42

0 3502

1 1024

= = 00 00 ~Jo U WN

Colgquhoun Timote
Janssen Dries
Agten Arne
Renders Yelte
Drees Ysbert
Vermeulen Jelle
Bierinckx Laurent
Robin Arnaud
Smout Andreas

Van De Vreken Jeroen
Scheerder Kobe

Van Dyck Jorn
Verbaarschot Nick¥*
Goetschalckx Rigo
Aerts Bram

Janssen Robbe
Brion Marc
Borstlap Hanne

Van De Vreken Joke
Scheunders Lemke

200m AC Dames Drankencentrale Verreydt Time

Heat:1 Wind : -0.1

1689
3742
3145
182

=W N

Asomaning Stephanie
Hanssens Marie
Torfs Lien

Horemans Jana

200m AC Dames Drankencentrale Verreydt Time

Heat:2 Wind : -0.1

3638
204
659
1135

S W N

Smets Ibich
Rutsaert Regine

:19:14

:19:14

Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe

Eysackers Elien

200m AC Dames Drankencentrale Verreydt Time

Heat:3 Wind : -0.3

3551
3552
2729
1469

S w N

Jacops Bieke
Verheyen Femke
Peetermans Ilse
Vennekens Yasmine

200m AC Dames Drankencentrale Verreydt Time

Heat:4 Wind : 0.5

3693
258
19
10
658
3306

U WN

Van Elsacker Fien
May Liesbeth
Chody Maren
Gillis Lene
Verheyen Eef
Diawara Aminta

:19:14

:19:14

200m AC Dames Drankencentrale Verreydt Time :19:14

Heat:5 Wind : -0.4

3381
935
2510
3341
890

U W N

Helsen Elise
Ceulemans Marlies
Luyckx Tilly
Robben Jits

Cools Lena

Discus J/S Dames (lkg) OPTIFISK Time :20:02

Heat:1

1648
1441
213
1111
1320
2541

U WN -

Peetroons Annelies
Gys Elke

Sterckendries Vanessa

Van Nerom Nele
Govaerts Sofie
Keulemans Miriam

200m AC Heren Fietsen Vroemans Time :19:30

Heat:1 Wind : -0.5

1526
2020
9948
1011

=W N

Van Herck Yoni
De Pauw Brent
Sesay Adel
Raets Glenn

200m AC Heren Fietsen Vroemans Time :19:30

Heat:2 Wind : -0.2
1 1162
2 90
3 1942

De Decker Bjorn
De Vooght Jasper
De Bruyne Angelo

97
96
95
94
97
94
95
88
90

90
00
98
96
98
87
97
64
00
98
99

90
98
98
99

97
97
70
92

98

96
00
00
97

87
81
95
92
90

93
93
90
89

DS

ACHL
VMOL
ACHL
SACN
AVKA
ACHL
DAMP
ACHL

AVKA
ABES
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
AVKA
ACHL
AVKA
ACHL

KAAG
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL

AVZK
DCLA
ACHL
OLSE

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL

ACHL
LOND
ACHL
BONH
ACHL
LOND

ACHL
WIBO
ABES
ACHL
ACHL

OEH
ACHL
SPVI
OEH
LOOI
WIBO

ARAC
ACHL
SLE

ACHL

WIBO
DEIN
DEIN

:00.63
:01.00
:01.51
:01.66
:02.29
:03.98
:05.00
:05.77
DNF

NNNNMNNMDNDNDN

.61

.26
.21
.06
.06
.06
.86
.86
.71
.71

NDNMNNMDMNDNWWWWWWW

26.03
26.27
26.42
26.80

26.51
26.61
26.90
27.59

27.65
27.75
28.09
28.57

28.56
29.07
29.24
29.52
29.52
30.32

27.15
28.90
29.91
31.97
32.34

50.42
42.68
42.25
39.62
36.40
24.92

22.61
22.90
23.15
23.41

23.29
23.42
23.99

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus



4 413

200m AC Heren Fietsen

Heat:3 Wind : -0.

214
2450
22
4723
1660
2970

U WN

200m AC Heren Fietsen

Heat:4 Wind : -0.

2234
2140
58
91
4951

U WwWN =

200m AC Heren Fietsen
Heat:5
2983
331
69
87
2889
60

U WN -

200m AC Heren Fietsen

Heat:6 Wind : -0.
1 2137
2 1122
3 326

Wind : -1.

Vanhemel Pieter

Vroemans Time :19:30

8
Segers Senne
Gybels Niels
Bienens Michiel
Pieroni Johan
Claessens Bart
Duez Mathieu

Vroemans Time :19:30
9
Parmentier Klaas
Caerels Rik
Van Hove Arne
Slegers Niko
De Smedt Serge

Vroemans Time :19:30

0
Devos Michel Andre
Wynants Jarne
Rombaut Stijn
Hagen Michiel
Havermans Mike
Marien Sverre

Vroemans Time :19:30
3
Van Turnhout Jens
De Cuyper Alexis
Vlassenbroeck Liam

Ver Schol Dames SD WORX Time :20:25

Heat:1

3145
3386
3638
3511
3552
3693

AU WN

Ver Cad Dames SD WORX
Heat:1

49
1126
303
1127
656

U WwWN =

Kogel Jun Heren (6kg)
Heat:1

1 34
2 174
361

Kogel Sen Heren (7,260kg) OPTIFISK Time :20:17

Heat:1

1284
2121
1221
2088
1394
2301
1308
1938

~NoU s WN

3000m AC Dames Bloemen Bulckens-Beirinckx Time

Heat:1
1 2006
2 88
3 314
4 3143
5 894
6 227
7 1235
8 1005
9 947
10 219
11 65
12 3663
13 419

Torfs Lien
Brosens Stefanie
Smets Ibich
Goossens Julie
Verheyen Femke
Van Elsacker Fien

Time :20:25

Vermonden Julie
Moons Lore
Robben Jinthe
Jordens Silken
Van Doninck Lore

OPTIFISK Time :20:16

Goovaerts Jens
Cool Siebe
Geuskens Willem

Verbrugghe Jurgen
Gevers Bjorn
Geukens Bart
Truyts Timothy
Van Nerom Jo

Vanderheijden Mathias

Goossens Bjorn
Wagemans Jarno

Laurent Agnes
Rooms Lisa
Goddeeris Jana
Michielsen Floor
Van Havere Evelin
Scaunet Vanessa
Schreurs Anne
Vanheck Evelien
De Waele Griet
Vandepoele Jana

Van Rysseghem Celine

Schroven Liese
Verdeyen Elke

:20:07

96

95
90
96
70
92
91

98
98
99
96
73

98
00
00

98
97
97
97
97
98

95
96
95

83
89
82
89
94
92
87
89

ACW

LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
LOOTI
ACHL
MOHA

DEIN
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
ATAC

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
VMOL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
LOND
ACHL

ACHL
ATAC
AVZK
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

DUFF
ACHL
LYRA

HAC

VOLH
LOOI
ACBR
OEH

ACHL
ACHL
HAMM

RESC
AVLO
KAAG
ACHL
HAMM
OEH
GENK
ACW
DEIN
AVR
DEIN
VAC
DCLA

23.99

24.02
24.17
24.60
24.89
25.06
25.25

25.31
25.32
25.36
25.66
26.04

24.89
25.98
26.28
26.29
26.47
27.12

26.50
28.81
30.98

.09
.91
.73
.44
.39
.28

Lol S T O]

.78
.48
.35

[ S

.06

14.27
9.83
NM

16.58
15.14
13.37
12.35
11.86
11.71
11.01
NM

:42.63
:53.40
:56.02
9:56.96
10:06.71
10:18.37
10:26.90
10:31.33
10:44.32
10:46.92
10:52.10
11:08.42
11:08.53

O O o

-0.
+0.
-0.
-0.
+0.
+0.

-0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
-0.

NWNDNEFE O

NOWNN

Bonus

Bonus
Bonus

Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus

Bonus
Bonus



3000m AC Heren H-Estate

Heat:1

3000m AC Heren H-Estate

Heat:2

3000m AC Heren H-Estate

Heat:3

14
15

0 ~JoU b WN

el e e )
ok WN E O

0~V WN

= o
o

11
12
13

W oUW WN

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

3016
2710
2887
3204

1148
9949
1670
1397
1357
2556
1241
1429
1433
3018
1753
3104
9950
1393
27

2762
1010
1507
9951
1020

1674
1228
698

291

994

9952
261

1811
1310
1398
2755
1242
3150
1492
1292

2574
2466
1566
1294
2677
1952
1778
2572
1026
330

1346
1358
1142
630

530

2120
2294
2938
5227
2106

Staes Annie

Van Peer Christa
Dejaeghere Veerle
Bierebeeck Kristien

Time :20:48

Van Assche Lukas
Hoornweg Roy
Vanstreels Dieter
De Kerpel Wesley
Van De Putte Cedric
Fintolini Dorian
Verschoren Pieter
Sergooris Jonas
D'hoore Ward
Boulvin Dorian

Basemans Dries Adrianus

Mahieu Justin

Van Nunen Bart

Van Der Kelen Ward
Van Dyck Michiel
Waliwender Simon
Van Rooy Tom
Vandermeersch Thijs
Bijl Ivo

Thys Thomas

Time :20:48

De Kerpel Kevin
Van Loocke Jonas
Maroye Nicolas
Vanderlinden Laurens
Ceuppens Stef
Gerritsen Lars
Bau Iwein

Verelst Karel
Schauwaers Kevin
Vermeylen Michael
Marechal Pierre
Heylen Ewout
Gouverneur Amaury
Humble Bart

Prims Jo

Time :20:48

Monnens Yenthe
Scheerlinck Rob
Poffe Chiel
Vermonden Wouter
Caudron Vincent
Verhaege Sven
Arnouts Guy
Monsieur Tibo
Van Gestel Tom
Simons Wouter
Jongenelen Koen
Samson Jente
Kerremans Ben
Schikowsky Alex
De Pourcq Omar
Leys Michael
Nijs Pieter
Vermeulen Maarten
Schroven Erik
Torfs Dries

62
58
73
68

88
93
96
95
92
94

89
86
84
94
94
97
86
84

ACHL
ACHL
AVR
VAC

VAC
NED
AVLO
ROBA
HAMM
RFCL
ROBA
OEH
HAC
CABW
DCLA
DAMP
NED
OEH
ACHL
MOHA
ACHL
HAC
NED
ACHL

ROBA
AVLO
CABW
DCLA
RCG

NED

AVR

VOLH
ACHL
ROBA
RFCL
ROBA
ULA

HAMM
ACHL

GENK
VAC

DCLA
ACHL
MOHA
VOLH
ESAK
GENK
ACHL
GENK
HAMM
HAMM
ABES
CRAC
DEIN
VOLH
ACHL
ACHL
VAC

ACHL

11:37.29
11:58.42
DNF
DNF

:11.54
:12.64
:13.13
:13.67
$23.22
:23.70
:24.40
:25.84
:26.47
:27.54
:27.59
:27.85
:28.00
:29.14
:31.07
:37.33
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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:39.72
:40.43
:40.74
:42.74
:44.48
:48.43
:54.43
:55.60
:56.21
:57.85
:59.58
:00.76
:09.00
DNF

DNF
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:05.37
:06.19
$22.92
:24.25
:25.86
$28.39
:29.73
:30.68
:30.69
:33.14
:40.34
:40.40
:41.31
:44.94
:46.73
9:56.75
10:17.39
10:38.93
DNF

DNF
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Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus
Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus

Bonus
Bonus



